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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2015

Junior Dragster - 2 - Best RT - Round 6

Portatree (C) Timing Systems

Pos No

1 JR747
2 JR1
3 JR4677
4 JR5064
5 JR3
6  JR726
7 JR4230
8  JRO45
9 JR5525
10  JR5382
11 JR6
12 JR4137
13 JR498
14 JR4800
15 JR5455
16 JR724
17 JR4936
18 JR456
19  JR368
20 JR454
21 JR10
22 JR192
23 JR603

Name
OTVALL ELIAS

NORLING OSKAR
BJORNSSON NINA
LIND PATRIK
BRANDT THEODOR
NORLING TEODOR
BRUSEN SIMON
JOHANSEN SIRI
BRANNSTROM SIMON
NORIN JESPER
POOLSAAR BALDER
BJORNSSON TOBIAS
GAREFELT PONTUS
LINDBERG WILMA
SUNDQVIST LUDVIG
ANDERSSON WILMA
OSTERGREN JENNIFER
PAULSSON ELINA
KONGSHEM HAVARD
SUNDQVIST HAMPUS
POOLSAAR ATLE
ARNTZEN WANVIK MATS
KONGSHEM HANNA

Time

10:43:11
09:44:17
12:08:38
09:40:51
10:49:30
16:16:40
12:16:49
10:46:07
09:42:30
13:50:06
16:14:56
15:05:02
10:46:07
10:42:25
15:05:50
10:47:03
13:51:14
10:45:01
15:04:11
09:35:12
13:49:22
12:14:50
15:08:09

Round RT
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0.503
0.504
0.505
0.505
0.513
0.517
0.526
0.526
0.528
0.530
0.530
0.533
0.539
0.544
0.551
0.551
0.558
0.565
0.582
0.582
0.587
0.626
0.656

Dia
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90

ET
8.486

8.285
8.173
8.183
8.048
15.043
8.060
7.943
16.120
13.569
8.195
8.089
8.010
8.067
13.515
8.028
8.135
8.437
14.125
8.244
8.506
8.567
13.591

KM/H
83.53

125.22
106.82
130.91
130.20
65.34

129.03
114.10
61.12

73.25

125.65
127.21
126.32
128.80
71.93

129.73
123.92
127.21
62.28

128.34
121.21
117.26
55.94
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